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Men / 8N,9N,10N / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 209.500 37.300 35.100 32.700 37.300 34.900 32.200
11 1 2 2 1

8000 Brandon Plasch 12.800 11.700 12.40010.500
8004 Will Dollinger 12.300 11.000 11.10012.100
1001 David Becerra 12.200 12.200
8003 Lincoln Knutson 12.100
1007 Nicholas Kolechkin 11.300 10.500
1010 Tom Young 11.200
1006 Logan Chynoweth 12.700
9017 Ray Teplitsky 11.500
8001 Derek Valdez 11.300
8005 Yuya Ishiyama 10.600

2 Emerald City * 207.600 36.900 32.800 33.700 37.100 35.700 31.400
22 2 1 1 2

9006 Grady Dunn 12.500
9018 William Guthrie 12.400 12.200 10.400
1002 Jackson Grant 12.000 10.800 12.20011.600 10.60012.500
8006 Zev Dozorets 11.800
9007 Greyson Danner 10.200 11.800
1005 Kelly Bateman 12.70011.200 11.400
9000 Andrew Chouinard 10.900
9003 Eddie Bookholt 10.400

3 Alpha * 165.700 21.100 31.100 28.900 22.700 32.400 29.500
33 3 3 3 3

9010 Jack Palmer 10.700 10.100 10.9009.400 10.60010.200
1008 Quinn Gillette 10.400 11.300 11.80010.900 8.70010.500
9015 Oleg Rodionov 9.700 8.600 10.20011.700
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